13. Monkey See, Monkey Do
Worksheet
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A. Learn to spell these words from the story. Use them in sentences of your own.

a. monkey

b. dozing

C. pyjamas

d. scrambled

e. exactly

B. Change the underlined words. Use an apostrophe.
a. the face of the monkey
. the words of Mr. Khan

. the giggles of the children

b
C
d. the pyjamas of Shamir
e

. the cries of the men

C. Now answer these questions about the story.

a. Whose alarm sounded?

b. Whose pyjamas were striped?

c. Whose words made Azmia giggle some more?
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d. Whose funny face made the monkeys make funny faces too?

e. Whose actions made the people stop and copy them?

. Say what the following stand for, then use them in sentences of your own.

a. I've

b. can’t

c. don't

d. couldn’t

e. there’s

f. she’s

g. they're

h. shan’t

OXTFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



	A. Learn to spell these words from the story. Use them in sentences of your own.
	a. monkey
	b. dozing
	c. pyjamas
	d. scrambled
	e. exactly
	B. Change the underlined words. Use an apostrophe.
	a. the face of the monkey
	b. the words of Mr. Khan
	c. the giggles of the children
	d. the pyjamas of Shamir
	e. the cries of the men
	C. Now answer these questions about the story.
	a. Whose alarm sounded?
	b. Whose pyjamas were striped?
	c. Whose words made Azmia giggle some more?
	d. Whose funny face made the monkeys make funny faces too?
	e. Whose actions made the people stop and copy them?
	D. Say what the following stand for, then use them in sentences of your own.
	a. I’ve
	b. can’t
	c.  don’t
	d. couldn’t
	e.  there’s
	f. she’s
	g. they’re
	h. shan’t

	Name: 
	Class: 
	Date: 
	Text43: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text44: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text45: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text46: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 



	Text47: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 



